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m Milk Tank CUTS CLEANING Til
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an of the month...
Dairy Farmer

UP and meet our choice for the Man of the
The Dairy Farmer! Because of him we enjoy

Cream, Cheese, Butter and Cottage Cheese.
°f his efforts, our country is strong and
In June, support our local dairy industry,

y Foods often.
® & BRO. WEST WILLOW FARMERS

ASSOCIATION'vlHe, pa,

West Willow, Pa.
GER & SONS

INC. DAVID B. HURST
!I m, pa, Bowmansville, Pa.

FARMs, me.
Columbia, Pa.

BROWN & REA
Alglen. Pa.

Delmarva - Georgia

Georgia At
14-14.5

Delmarva closed with hea-
vy offerings, firm mkt. and
improved demand. Total of
738,500, incl 586,600 at ES-
PGE, 15.90-16 50, 80% at 16-
16.50.

Ext. Fey,
Hywts 2814-
Med 24 -

Pullets 17 -

P wees 1514-
Georgia had slaughter esti

mate of 1,731,000 head for
Fn. and Sat, with Sat move
ment of 1,299,000 at 14-15 5,
43% at 14, 55% at 14 5.
Thursday Exch offered 559 -

200, sold 391,200 at 14 5-14 8
258,800 at 14 6-14 7

Delmarva opened the
week with Fn - Mon sales
of 794,000 head at 15 60 - 17
63% at 16 - 16 40 Very light
Tuesday mkt at about 16 75.
Wed offerings heavy, with
weak prices; 815,000, incl.
624,200 at East Shore, 15 -

16 50, 59% at 15 5 - 15 9.
Thurs offerings heavy with
good demand, with 'l5 50 -

16.75 range, 865,000 head,
incl 578,000 at ESPGE, 26%
at 15 5 - 15 9, 46% at 16 -

16 4.
Delmarva broiler - feed ra-

tio for week ending May 22
was 3 3, with broilers at 16.-

(Tum to page 5)

Ext. Fey.
Hywts -2814-
Med. 24 -

Pullets 20 -

P-wees 1514-

Ext. Fey.
wts

Med.
Pullets
Stds
Checks

Ex. Fey
Hywts 28

Cap, Risser, 214. 25. Glenn
H. Herr, 700 L-F-, Foser 8.6.

26. Earl W Sanders (Ed-
win G. Martin), 2000 WV, 9-
I, Good, 17.5. 27. J. K. Stauf
fer (Arthur Moyer), 2000 WV
9, Ream, 17. 28 M&B (John
O. Moyer), 6,500 WV, 9, Col.
Hill, 17 1 29 SAME ALL.
30 Elmer Sensenig, 900 WV,
10-3, Marvm Sweigart, 17 8.

31. Melvin E. Hess, 1,400

L-F, 15 mo., Koser, 9 0. 32.
M. M. Jurrell, 400 L-F, Re-
am, 87. 33. M&B (Robert
Harmsh), 2,000 WV, 9-2, Mel
linger, 17,4.

IVAN M. MARTIN. INC.
(New Holland ELgm 4-2112

BLUE BALL, PA. Telephones| Terre H ,u nnicrest 5-3445

Lancaster Farming’, Saturday, May 30, 1959—3

Weekly NewYork Egg Mkt
From Monday, May 25th to Friday, May 29th

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Nearby Whites

291/z-
- 25 -

19 -

15V2-
Nearbv Browns

31 -

26 -

20 -

1614-

31 -

26 -

21 -

1614-

31 -

26 -

1814-
1514-

29i/2 -

25 -

20 -

151/2-
Midwestern Mixed

29 -

2414-
1814-
26 -

22 -

Midwestern Browns

28J/2-
Midwestern Whites

2912-

291/2-30
24 -

17V2-
14 -

’” = t
2914-

Ext. Fey.
Hywts 271/2- 28V2- 291/2- 291/2- 281/2-
Med 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 -

Pullets 17 - 18 - 191/2- 181/2- 171/2-
FRIDAY TREND—SheII egg market easier and unset-

tled with prices declining one half to two cents on all
lines, under sharply curtailed buying interest and increased
selling pressure.

Copyrighted 1958 By Urner-Barry Co.

ON MAY 14 the USDA ac-
cepted bids for the purchase
of another 740,250 lbs. of
dried whole egg solids for
distribution to needy persons
and welfare groups. This
brings to 2,163,700 lbs. the
total purchased since the new
egg-buying program began
on April 24, in an effort to
stabilize and strengthen the
egg market.

SAVE
LEAVES

McCORM!CK
No. 15 Side

Delivery Rake
• Right-angle raking action

saves leaves
• 5-bar reel provides

smooth, steady push
• Roller-chain ground drive
• Easy-to-reach controls
• Fits any tractor

fry it today!

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

fj \ MONTH 7 f(

McCormick Form
Equip. Store

EPHHATA

C. B. Hoober
INTERCOURSE

J. Paul Nolt
GAP

C. E. Wiley & Son
Quarryville - Wakefield

J. B. Hostetler & Sons
MOUNT JOY

Kauffman Bros.
MOUNTVILLE

D. L. Diem & Sons, Inc.
LITITZ

Cope & Weaver Co.
WILLOW STREET

/, \ month / \

"Prompt Bail Bond Service"

BUKHMAN'S
CONVENIENT PARKING

LOTS
Opposite Brunswick Hotel
Opposite Post Office

Next to Western Auto Store
115 East King Street

Norman A. Buhrman,
228 N. Duke St.

"Prompt Bail Bond Service”

. . askDon't be fooled
your Eastern States man
for the best pullet feeding
program for your flock.

Eastern
States

FARMERS’ EXCHANGE

m
Lancaster ’

Service Center
Phone EX 4-3755

Quarryviiie
Service Center
Phone ST 6-3647

Or your local Representative

271/2-
23 -

17 -

24 -

21 -

27V2-
23 V-
17 -

25 -

21 -

31 -

26 -

21 -

151-2-

29 -

241/2-
181/2-
26 -

30 -

25 -

191/2-
14 -

28V2-
24 -

171/2-
251/2-
22 -


